
City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Title
CDA Resolution No. 4135, authorizing Change Order 005 to the contract by and between Truax Park
Development, Phase 2, LLC, and McGann Construction, Inc. in an amount of $37,256.18.

File #: 38845, Version: 1

City of Madison Printed on 7/11/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

